
2009 IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION STAKE PRICE RESULT PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE
16-Jan-09 OLIMPO 0.5PT WIN 7/2 LOST -0.50 -0.50 
17-Jan-09 ISSAQUAH 0.5PT EW 9/2 LOST -1.00 -1.50 
19-Jan-09 ANNIE'S ANSWER 0.5PT WIN 6/4 LOST -0.50 -2.00 
23-Jan-09 THYNE AGAIN 1PT WIN 6/4 LOST -1.00 -3.00 
25-Jan-09 FORPADDYTHEPLASTERER 0.5PT WIN 5/2 LOST -0.50 -3.50 
28-Jan-09 TAIPANS WAY 0.5PT EW 5/1 WON 3.00 -0.50 
31-Jan-09 JASS 0.5PT EW 6/1 WON 3.75 3.25
05-Feb-09 BIG EARED FRAN 0.5PT EW 7/1 2ND 0.20 3.45
05-Feb-09 CRICKET BOY 0.25PT EW 6/1 LOST -0.50 2.95
05-Feb-09 QUIDANTE DU CHATELET 0.25PT EW 10/1 LOST -0.50 2.45
07-Feb-09 WILD CANE RIDGE 0.5PT EW 4/1 LOST -1.00 1.45
15-Feb-09 NOTRE PERE 0.75PT EW 4/1 2ND -0.15 1.30
15-Feb-09 THYNE AGAIN 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 0.30
16-Feb-09 BOG OAK 0.5PT EW 6/1 LOST -1.00 -0.70 
16-Feb-09 MANOUBI 1PT EW 5/1 2ND 0.00 -0.70 
16-Feb-09 DOUBLE 0.25PT EW 6/1 5/1 LOST -0.50 -1.20 
18-Feb-09 REALT DUBH 1PT WIN 11/10 WON 1.10 -0.10 
18-Feb-09 MICK THE MAN 0.5PT EW 10/3 3RD -0.17 -0.27 
19-Feb-09 RUN FREE 0.5PT EW 8/1 LOST -1.00 -1.27 
21-Feb-09 JASS 0.5PT WIN 3/1 LOST -0.50 -1.77 
21-Feb-09 MERIGO 0.5PT WIN 8/1 WON 4.00 2.23
26-Feb-09 TREATY FLYER 0.5PT EW 8/1 LOST -1.00 1.23
27-Feb-09 WOT WAY CHEIF 1PT WIN 10/3 WON 3.33 4.56
28-Feb-09 KNOCKARA BEAU 0.25PT EW 11/1 WON 3.44 8.00
28-Feb-09 DOUBLE GEM 0.25PT EW 20/1 LOST -0.50 7.50
01-Mar-09 ARCTIC GHOST 0.25PT EW 5/1 LOST -0.50 7.00
01-Mar-09 HUNTERS BELT 1.5PT WIN 11/4 LOST -1.50 5.50
05-Mar-09 BOG OAK 0.5PT EW 7/1 LOST -1.00 4.50
09-Mar-09 QUILLAN HILL 0.5PT WIN LOST -0.50 4.00
10-Mar-09 FORPADYDEPLASTERER 0.5PT EW 20/1 WON 12.50 16.50
10-Mar-09 THYNE AGAIN 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 16.00
10-Mar-09 CATCH ME 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 15.50
10-Mar-09 LETS GO GIRLS 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 14.50
12-Mar-09 CAPYBARA 1PT WIN 5/1 LOST -1.00 13.50
12-Mar-09 TIDAL BAY 0.25PT EW 7/1 LOST -0.50 13.00
14-Mar-09 YOUNGSTOWN 0.75PT WIN 3/1 r4 5p LOST -0.75 12.25
14-Mar-09 GRAND THEATRE 0.5PT WIN 5/1 LOST -0.50 11.75
22-Mar-09 PROPER 0.5PT WIN 5/2 WON 1.25 13.00
22-Mar-09 REBEL MELODY 0.5PT WIN 4/1 N/R 0.00 13.00
22-Mar-09 STELLENBOSCH 0.25PT WIN 8/1 N/R 0.00 13.00
22-Mar-09 TREBLE ABOVE 3 0.25PT WIN 5/2-4/1-8/1 WON 0.63 13.63
24-Mar-09 TEN CARAT 0.5PT WIN LOST -0.50 13.13
24-Mar-09 ARCTIC GHOST 0.25PT EW LOST -0.50 12.63
28-Mar-09 VODKA 0.5PT EW LOST -1.00 11.63
03-Apr-09 MOSCOW CATCH 0.5PT EW 33/1 LOST -1.00 10.63
04-Apr-09 CATCH ME 1PT EW 6/1 LOST -2.00 8.63
05-Apr-09 ELZAHANN 0.5PT EW 4/1 R4 20P WON 1.92 10.55
11-Apr-09 OPATJA 0.5PT WIN 15/8 WON 0.94 11.49
17-Apr-09 BAGAN 2PT WIN 9/2 LOST -2.00 9.49
26-Apr-09 TREATY FLYER 0.25PT EW 7/1 WON 2.10 11.59
26-Apr-09 STELLENBOSCH 0.5PT EW 4/1 2ND -0.10 11.49
27-Apr-09 DECHIPER 1PT EW 3/1 LOST -2.00 9.49
27-Apr-09 CURRAHEE 0.5PT EW 7.5/1 WON 4.69 14.18
04-May-09 DECHIPER 0.5PT EW 3/1 WON 1.80 15.98
05-May-09 TREATY FLYER 1PT WIN 15/8 WON 1.88 17.86
10-May-09 TREATY FLYER 0.5PT WIN 10/11 WON 0.45 18.31
14-May-09 STOLT 0.25PT EW 25/1 LOST -0.50 17.81
16-May-09 JIMWIL 0.25PT EW 12/1 LOST -0.50 17.31
20-May-09 HARCAS 0.5PT EW 8/1 LOST -1.00 16.31
22-May-09 CAPTAIN SCOOBY 0.5PT EW 11/2 R4 5P LOST -1.00 15.31
23-May-09 TREATY FLYER 0.25PT EW 8/1 1/4 2ND 0.25 15.56
23-May-09 MR TEES COMPONENTS 0.5PT WIN 7/1 WON 3.50 19.06
26-May-09 LORD SAMPOSIN 0.5PT EW 11/1 2ND 0.60 19.66
27-May-09 TREATY FLYER 0.5PT WIN 6/4 WON 0.75 20.41
09-Jun-09 CENTAUR ALLSTAR 1PT WIN 1.63/1 WON 1.63 22.04
16-Jun-09 BUMBLE LEE 0.5PT WIN 7/2 LOST -0.50 21.54
18-Jun-09 DOWNS FOLLY 0.25PT EW 12/1 LOST -0.50 21.04
26-Jun-09 SPEED UP 1.5PT WIN 15/8 LOST -1.50 19.54
26-Jun-09 PAVERSHOOZ 0.25PT EW 14/1 WON 4.37 23.91
06-Jul-09 THAT'LL DO NICELY 0.5PT EW 9/2 LOST -1.00 22.91
08-Jul-09 ORCHARD KING 0.5PT EW 6/1 LOST -1.00 21.91
13-Jul-09 MARIA ANTONIA 0.25PT WIN 100/30 LOST -0.25 21.66
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16-Jul-09 COME BACK TO ME 0.5PT WIN 15/8 LOST -0.50 21.16
16-Jul-09 LUGATO 0.25PT EW 13/2 LOST -0.50 20.66
19-Jul-09 TREATY FLYER 1PT EW 8/1 LOST -2.00 18.66
25-Jul-09 PRESENT ALCHEMY 0.5PT EW 4/1 2ND -0.10 18.56
26-Jul-09 HOTHAM 0.5PT EW 100/30 WON 2.08 20.64
27-Jul-09 RUN FREE 0.25PT EW 20/1 LOST -0.50 20.14
08-Aug-09 PRESENT ALCHEMY 0.5PT EW 4/1 2ND -0.10 20.04
12-Aug-09 HOTHAM 0.5PT WIN 3/1 LOST -0.50 19.54
14-Aug-09 RICHO 1.5PT WIN 7/4 LOST -1.50 18.04
15-Aug-09 TREATY FLYER 0.25PT EW 8/1 LOST -0.50 17.54
15-Aug-09 JA MYFORD 0.5PT EW 11/2 3RD 0.05 17.59
17-Aug-09 CENTAUR ALLSTAR 0.5PT WIN 7/2 LOST -0.50 17.09
21-Aug-09 CENTAUR ALLSTAR (A.POST) 0.25PT EW 10/1 LOST -0.50 16.59
24-Aug-09 JAMES BARRYMORE 0.5PT EW 9/1 LOST -1.00 15.59
28-Aug-09 WHIPPERS LOVE 1.25PT WIN 5/2 WON 3.13 18.72
29-Aug-09 DUNASKIN 1PT WIN 3/1 WON 3.00 21.72
05-Sep-09 POET 1PTWIN 2/1 WON 2.00 23.72
11-Sep-09 TREATY FLYER 0.5PT EW 15/2 WON 4.50 28.22
23-Sep-09 BENANDONNER 1PT WIN 3/1 LOST -1.00 27.22
26-Sep-09 TREATY FLYER 0.25PT WIN 14/1 WON 3.50 30.72
26-Sep-09 HIBIKI 0.5PT WIN 6/1 LOST -0.50 30.22
03-Oct-09 OUSTE 0.5PT WIN 9/2 LOST -0.50 29.72
03-Oct-09 STAR SHOT 0.25PT WIN 4/1 LOST -0.25 29.47
04-Oct-09 GO NATIVE 0.5PT WIN 8/11 WON 0.36 29.83
11-Oct-09 TREATY FLYER 0.25PT EW 5/1 WON 1.56 31.39
18-Oct-09 TREATY FLYER 0.5PT WIN 10/3 LOST -0.50 30.89
18-Oct-09 OUSTE 0.5PT WIN 10/3 LOST -0.50 30.39
18-Oct-09 TREATY FLYER/OUSTE 0.25PT DBLE 10/3 10/3 LOST -0.25 30.14
18-Oct-09 KING BREX 0.25PT WIN 8/1 LOST -0.25 29.89
22-Oct-09 ARCTIC BEN 0.5PT EW 6/1 3RD 0.10 29.99
23-Oct-09 MONKTON VALE 0.5PT EW 7/1 LOST -1.00 28.99
31-Oct-09 TREATY FLYER 1.5PT WIN 7/2 LOST -1.25 27.74
31-Oct-09 IZITA STAR 0.25PT EW 15/2 LOST -0.50 27.24
07-Nov-09 FORPADYDEPLASTERER 1PT WIN 6/4 LOST -1.00 26.24
07-Nov-09 SEAN THORNTON 0.25PT EW 25/1 LOST -0.50 25.74
08-Nov-09 TEAMGIEST 0.5PT WIN
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